LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

A1700017 LAKE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO
NON PROP-20
01 460 $17,437.16 $1,680.0
02 460 $19,625.46 $0.0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $37,062.62 $1,680.0
PROP-20
01 460 $0.00 $542.8
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $542.8
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $17,437.16 $2,222.8
02 $19,625.46 $0.0
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $37,062.62 $2,222.8
A1764014 KELSEYVILLE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,715 $65,010.28 $1,663.0
02 1,715 $73,168.85 $0.0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $138,179.13 $1,663.0
PROP-20
01 1,715 $0.00 $119.4
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $119.4
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $65,010.28 $1,543.5
02 $73,168.85 $0.0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $138,179.13

$1,543.5

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

CODE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

2 $156.27
0 $0.00
2 $156.27
6 $168.31
6 $168.31
8 $324.58
0 $0.00
8 $324.58
0- $582.63
0 $0.00
0- $582.63
7 $627.52
7 $627.52
3- $1,210.15
0 $0.00
3- $1,210.15

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$1,523.

$1,523.

$374.
$374.

$1,898.
$0.
$1,898.

$2,245.

$2,245.

$508.
$508.

$2,753.

$2,753.

NT

75

75

55
55

63-

63-

05-
05-

68-

68-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00

PAGE - 256

RUN DATE 03/14/2014
TIME 11:59:09

PAID
AMOUNT

$19,117.18
$19,625.46
$38,742.64

$542.86
$542.86

$19,660.04
$19,625.46
$39,285.50

$63,347.28
$73,168.85
$136,516.13

$119.47
$119.47

$63,466.75
$73,168.85
$136,635.60



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
DAILY
ATTENDANCE

PAYMENT
NUMBER

LAKE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764022
NON PROP-20
01 2,945
02 2,945
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 2,945
02 2,945

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

UNIFIED

$111,635.
$125,645.
$237,281.

$0.
$0.
$0.

73

37

00

00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

A1764030
NON PROP-20
01 1,497
02 1,497
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL
PROP-20
01 1,497
02 1,497

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

$111,635
$125,645
$237,281

$56,746
$63,868
$120,614

$0.
$0.
$0.

.73
.64
.37

LAKEPORT UNIFIED

.58
.09
.67

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

$56,746
$63,868
$120,614

.58
.09
.67

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$4,032.68- $1,000.49 $5,033.17-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,032.68- $1,000.49 $5,033.17-
$77.62- $1,077.58 $1,077.58-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$77.62- $1,077.58 $1,077.58-
$4,110.30- $2,078.07 $6,110.75-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,110.30- $2,078.07 $6,110.75-
$4,661.77- $508.57 $5,170.34-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,661.77- $508.57 $5,170.34-
$667.01- $547.75 $547.75-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$667.01- $547.75 $547.75-
$5,328.78- $1,056.32 $5,718.09-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$5,328.78- $1,056.32 $5,718.09-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$77.
$77.
$77.

$77.
$77.
$77.

$0.
$0.

$667.
$667.
$667.

$667.
$667.
$667.

PAGE - 257

RUN DATE 03/14/2014
TIME 11:59:09

S
LE PAID
AMOUNT

00 $107,603.05
00 $125,645.64
00 $233,248.69
62- $0.00
62- $0.00
62- $0.00
62- $107,603.05
62- $125,645.64
62- $233,248.69
00 $52,084.81
00 $63,868.09
00 $115,952.90
01- $0.00
01- $0.00
01- $0.00
01- $52,084.81
01- $63,868.09
01- $115,952.90



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764048 LUCERNE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 246 $9,325.09
02 246 $10,495.35
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $19,820.44
PROP-20
01 246 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $9,325.09

02 $10,495.35

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $19,820.44
A1764055 MIDDLETOWN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20

01 1,540 $58,376.58

02 1,540 $65,702.64

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $124,079.22
PROP-20

01 1,540 $0.00

02 1,540 $0.00

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $58,376.58
02 $65,702.64
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $124,079.22

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$4,504.

$4,504:

$1,156.
$1,156.

$5,660.
$0.
$5,660.

$9,709.
$0.
$9,709.

$1,866.

$1,866.

$11,575.

$11,575:

11

11

63
63

16-

16-

68-

68-

84-

84-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$83.

$83.

$90.
$90.

$173.

$173.

$523.

$523.

$563.

$563.

$1,086.
$0.
$1,086.

NT

57

57

01
01

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$4,420.

$4,420.

$1,066.
$1,066.

$5,487.
$0.
$5,487.

$10,232.

$10,232.

$563.

$563.

$10,795.

$10,795.

NT

54

54

62
62

33-

33-

48-

48-

81-

81-

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 03/14/2014

ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$1,866.
$1,866.
$1,866.

$1,866
$1,866
$1,866

00

00

00
00

.68-
.68-
.68-

PAID
AMOUNT

$13,829.
$10,495.
$24,324.

$1,156.
$1,156.

$14,985.
$10,495.
$25,481.

$48,667.
$65,702.
$114,370.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$48,667.
$65,702.
$114,370.

TIME 11:59:09

20

55

63
63



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764063 UPPER LAKE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 511 $19,370.41 $1,219.
02 511 $21,801.33 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $41,171.74 $1,219.
PROP-20
01 511 $0.00 $447.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $447.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $19,370.41 $1,667.
02 $21,801.33 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $41,171.74 $1,667.
A1764071 UPPER LAKE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 307 $11,637.40 $902.
02 307 $13,097.86 $0.
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $24,735.26 $902.
PROP-20
01 307 $0.00 $123.
02 307 $0.00 $0.
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00 $123.
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $11,637.40 $1,026.
02 $13,097.86 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $24,735.26

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,026.

95

95

75
75

35-

35-

89-

89-

24-

24-

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$173.

$173.

$186.
$186.

$360.
$360.
$104.

$104.

$112.

$112.

$216.

$216.

60

60

97
97

29

29

33

33

62

62

ADA

AMOUNT

$1,046.

$1,046.

$260.
$260.

$1,307.
$0.
$1,307.

$1,006.
$0.
$1,006.

$112.

$112.

$1,118.

$1,118.

ADJUSTMENT

35

35

78
78

64-

64-

33-

33-

97-

97-

PAGE -
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RUN DATE 03/14/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$123.
$123.
$123.

$123

$123.
$123.

00

00

00
00

.89-
89-
89-

PAID
AMOUNT

$20,590.
$21,801.
$42,391.

$447.
$447.

$21,038.
$21,801.
$42,839.

$10,735.
$13,097.
$23,832.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$10,735.
$13,097.
$23,832.

TIME 11:59:09

36

69

75
75

05

91

00

00

05

91



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1795681
NON PROP-20
01 58 $2,198.59
02 58 $2,474.51
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $4,673.10
PROP-20
01 58 $0.00
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $0.00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $2,198.59
02 $2,474.51
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $4,673.10

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

LAKE COUNTY INTERNATIONAL CHAR

$287.

$287.

$86.
$86.

$374.

$374.

74

74

69
69

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$19.

$19.

$21.
$21

$40.

$40.

NT

70

70

22

.22

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$268.

$268.

$65.
$65

$333.

$333.

NT

04

04

47

.47

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0

$0.
$0.

S
LE

00

00

00

.00

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$2,486.
$2,474.
$4,960.

$86.
$86.

$2,573.
$2,474.
$5,047.

260

RUN DATE 03/14/2014
TIME 11:59:09

33

84

69
69



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LAKE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 9,279
02 9,279

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 9,279
02 6,289

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$351,737.
$395,879.

$747,617.

$0.
$0.

$0.

82

55

00
00

00

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$351,737.
$395,879.

$747,617.

82
73

55

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,277.
$0.

$13,277.

$381.
$0.

$381.

$13,658.
$0.

$13,658.

14-

14-

80-
00

80-

94-
00

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,152.
$0.

$3,152.

$3,395.
$0.

$3,395.

$6,547.
$0.

$6,547.

29

29

17
00

17

46
00

46

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$16,429.
$0.

$16,429.

$1,041.
$0.

$1,041.

$17,471.
$0.

$17,471.

43-

43-

77-
00

77-

20-
00

20-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE PAID
BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $338,460.
$0.00 $395,879.
$0.00 $734,340.
$2,735.20- $2,353.
$2,735.20- $0.
$2,735.20- $2,353.
$2,735.20- $340,814.
$2,735.20- $395,879.
$2,735.20- $736,693.

PAGE

261

RUN DATE 03/14/2014
TIME 11:59:09

68

41

40
00

40

08
73

81



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LAKE COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20
01 9,279
02 9,279

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 9,279
02 6,289

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED

AMOUNT

$351,737.
$395,879.

$747,617.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$351,737.
$395,879.

$747,617.

82
73

55

00
00

00

82
73

55

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,277.
$0.

$13,277.

$381.
$0.

$381.

$13,658.
$0.

$13,658.

14-
00

14-

80-
00

80-

94-
00

94-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2013/2014
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,152.
$0.

$3,152.

$3,395.
$0.

$3,395.

$6,547.
$0.

$6,547.

29
00

29

17
00

17

46
00

46

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$16,429.
$0.

$16,429.

$1,041.
$0.

$1,041.

$17,471.
$0.

$17,471.

43-
00

43-

77-
00

77-

20-
00

20-

PAGE -

262

RUN DATE 03/14/2014

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.
$0.

$0.

$2,735.
$2,735.

$2,735.

$2,735.
$2,735.

$2,735.

00
00

00

20-
20-

20-

20-
20-

20-

PAID
AMOUNT

$338,460.
$395,879.

$734,340.

$2,353.
$0.

$2,353.

$340,814.
$395,879.

$736,693.

TIME 11:59:09

68
73

41

40
00

40

08
73

81



